Installation of LED Street Light at six nos villages and LED Tube & EE Fan at

Kl,'-H:lil:lli[;;:i[?l']ri'r;"' & anganwadi Kendra at ranga v,rage

Reference: NITNo: WBSEDCL/PPSP Site/Service/OPH/Tenderl2}-Zll601946
Dated: 30.01.2021

Estimate cost: Rs 58279.10(Rupees Fifty Eight Thousand Two Hundred Seventy Nine & paisa
Ten) only excluding GST

Due to some unavoidable circumstances. the tender for above work against NIT relerred above is
hereby extended to the extent as fbllows:-

Last date & time of submission of offer: 22.02.2021 upto 12:00 Hrs.
Date & Time of opening of offer: